

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cr. Revision No. 367 of 2024

Neeraj Kumar

... .. Petitioner

Versus

The State of Jharkhand.

... Opp. Party

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY

14/04.05.2026

As prayed, list this case on 10th June, 2026.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J.)

Shamim/-

Uploaded on: 07/05/2026